BOMBARDIER Alain

2019

Renault Clio 3 RS Cup

Interlaken (slalom)
Frauenfeld (slalom)
Biére (slalom)

Bure (slalom)
Romont (slalom)
Chamblon (slalom)
Massongex (cote)
Les Rangiers (cote)

Groupe E1/1601-2000 cmc

Scratch
59¢

Tle

8le

39¢

66¢

73e

40e
141e

119e championnat suisse des slaloms

2018

Renault Clio 3 RS Cup

Interlaken (slalom)
Biére (slalom)
Bure (slalom)
Drognens (slalom)
Ambri (slalom)
Anzere (cote)

Les Rangiers (cote)

Groupe E1/1601-2000 cmc

Scratch
68e
49¢
44¢
78¢
6le
130e
129¢

117e championnat suisse des slaloms

Groupe
24e
30e
27¢
16e
30e
35e
2le
45¢

Groupe
30e
22¢
2le
35e
30e
54e¢
48¢

Classe
12e
13¢
10e

Te

8e

14¢

Se

13¢

Classe
11e

8e

8e

14e
10e
15e
14e

Temps
1'50"57
2'12"08
2'58"55
3'08"605
2'14"741
3'39"665
2'16"819
2'36"450

Temps
2'43"53
2'58"380
3'09"027
2'15"677
2'12"00
2'01"906
2'34"385



2017

Renault Clio 3 RS Cup

Interlaken (slalom)
Frauenfeld (slalom)
Saanen (slalom)
Bure (slalom)

Biére (slalom)
Romont (slalom)
Chamblon (slalom)
Genéve (slalom)
Drognens (slalom)

Groupe E1/1601-2000 cmc

Scratch
56¢
99¢
37¢
70¢
78¢
83e
65¢
22¢
54¢

104e championnat suisse des slaloms

2016

Renault Clio 3 RS Cup

Biére (slalom)
Frauenfeld (slalom)
Interlaken (slalom)
Saanen (slalom)
Bure (slalom)
Romont (slalom)
Chamblon (slalom)
Geneve (slalom)
Drognens (slalom)

Groupe E1/1601-2000 cmc

Scratch
6le
Tle
83e
55¢
79¢
Tle
42¢
52e¢
75¢

107e championnat suisse des slaloms

Groupe
36¢
42e
17¢
3le
39¢
44e
27e
10e
26¢

Groupe
28¢
34e
38e
23e
30e
36¢
27¢
25¢
48¢

Classe
l4e
17¢

13¢
18e¢
16¢
11e
Se

Classe
12¢
16e
19¢
11e
14e
16¢
13¢
11e
19¢

Temps
2'46"11
2'16"74
1'53"93
3"24"875
3'00"179
2'19"002
3'34"264
2'15"957
2'15"244

Temps
3'27"226
2'32"42
2'57"33
2'03"76
2'59"981
229"935
3'35"069
2'37"51
2'24"889



2015

Renault Clio 3 RS Cup

Interlaken (slalom)
Saanen (slalom)
Bure (slalom)
Romont (slalom)
Chamblon (slalom)
Biere (slalom)
Geneve (slalom)
Drognens (slalom)

Groupe E1/1601-2000 cmc

Scratch
84e

63¢

56¢
103e
65¢

56¢

34e

82¢

108e championnat suisse des slaloms

Groupe
45¢
39¢
29¢
49¢
35¢e
37e
17¢
41e

Classe
23e
16¢
l4e
25e
20e
16e

Te

18e¢

Temps
3'03"60
1'52"18
2'49"702
2'25"692
3'38"098
2'59"249
220"48
2'24"128



